

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 889 OF 2007

ARUP BHUYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 26/10/2007 This Appeal was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter on Monday the 29th October, 2007.

(S.Thapar)  
P.S. to Registrar

( Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master