

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1383 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SRI INDRA DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, early hearing, clarification and office report)

Date: 23/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Azim H Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Piyush Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Status of the service report on the IAs moved in the main matter are awaited.

List again on 22.11.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj