

X
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.18713 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 889 OF 2007

ARUP BHUYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/directions and office report)

WITH
Crl.M.P.No.18711-18712 of 2012
in Crl.Appeal No. 1383 of 2007
(With applications for impleadment, clarification and office report)

Date: 27/03/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Avijit Roy, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
For M/S Corporate Law Group

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.
For Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the Union of India list on 2nd
April, 2014.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Assistant Registrar

|